
5.  Map of proposed Culmullin 220 kV Substation 
and Energia solar developments
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Neo Office Address:
Johnstown Business Centre, Johnstown House, Naas, Co. Kildare

L62051

L2215

L6205

L6206Moynalvey Rd

L6216
R125

L2210
R158

R154

R156

M3

L2207

L2208

L2214

L2204

L2209

L22081

L22082

L6211

L62161

R147

BOGGANSTOWN

WOODCOCKSTOWN

WOODTOWN

DERRYCLARE

BASKETSTOWN

CLONYMEATH

GAULSTOWN

HAYESTOWN

CURRAGHTOWNMOYNALVYCURRAGHDOO

COLLEGELAND
CULMULLINARODSTOWN

CULTROMER

*  Project details are correct at time of publication and are subject to further development and alteration 
prior to lodgement of the planning application




